4° FECHA ZONAL DEL ATLANTICO

MONOMARCA FIAT
FINAL POR SUMA DE TIEMPOS

AMCO OLAVARRIA 3,600 km

:

-

0s. N° Nombre Jeltas Total T° Dif. resp. 1° p. anterior
1 31 LEUNDA-BENITO 30 1:02:07.037
2 10 MURCIA -ESPINDOLA 30 1:02:08.324 1.287 1.287
3 28 CASERES-MACUSO 30 1:02:11.963 4.926 3.639
4 4  VIGNEAU-LANTELLA 30 1:02:13.038 6.001 1.075
5 35 SALVADOR-DI CICCO 30 1:02:29.664 22.627 16.626
6 36 MATTEI-DI FIORE 30 1:02:38.147 31.110 8.483
7 8  RAPOSO.A-RAPOSSO.G 30 1:02:49.707 42.670 11.560
8 7  PIETRANTONIO-CORTINA 30 1:03:10.014 1:02.977 20.307
9 9  ORTIZ VALLE-DE PALMA 30 1:03:19.347 1:12.310 9.333
10 6  MASSA .T-MASSA. A 30 1:04:07.498 2:00.461 48.151
11 37 CINQUE-BUFFAGNI 29 1:03:12.962 1 Vuelta 1 Vuelta
12 5  VESPRINI-CASSOU 28 58:16.314 2 Vueltas 1 Vuelta
13 24 CASTANO-GOMEZ 28 1:02:43.286 2 Vueltas 4:26.972
14 32 BERESIARTE-LARA 27 56:16.244 3 Vueltas 1 Vuelta
15 17 RUGGERILA-RUGGIERI.N 23 49:25.896 7 Vueltas 4 Vueltas
16 18 CLERCH -VARANO 18 44:54.601 12 Vueltas 5 Vueltas
17 38 FERNANDEZ-MADINA 15 31:18.564 15 Vueltas 3 Vueltas
18 16 MIGUEL.M-CAPURRO 15 31:40.808 15 Vueltas 22.244
19 14, MIGUEL.A-GONZALEZ 15 31:44.401 15 Vueltas 3.593
20 43 LARIA-VOLAPETRICH 12 27:29.844 18 Vueltas 3 Vueltas
21 42 GARRIGO-SIMONA 10 21:30.804 20 Vueltas 2 Vueltas
22 30 CILENTO-CHICO 9 19:17.565 21 Vueltas 1 Vuelta
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